
Book online at www.hobsalons.com

15% off full price services

15% off full price services

NHS/Armed Forces/Police (Mon-Thurs only)*

Student discount (Mon-Thurs only)* 

* Proof of ID will be required to authorise your discount

STANMORE

From 20 
From 50
From 75

 From 100
From 130

On Quotation
On Quotation

Braiding
Partial Hair-Up (Blow Dry not included)

Full Hair-Up (Blow Dry not included)

Bridal Consultation & Trial
Bridal Hair in-salon (With veil & accessories fitted)

Bridal Hair on location (Hourly charge plus travel expenses)

Extensions with complimentary consultation 
(Includes bonded/micro-ring/tape & clip-ins)

BRIDAL, RED CARPET & EXTENSIONS

Salon 
Manager      Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Style
Director

Salon
Director

Cut & Finish
Beard Trim 
Head Shave
Head Massage
Relaxing 10 minute head massage before 

or after your service

32
17
15

38
17
15

43
17
15

47
17
15

50
17
15 
10

MALE GROOMING

Girls Cut Only 
Girls Cut & Blow Dry
Boys Cut & Finish

40% off full price service 
40% off full price service 
25% off full price service 

KIDS 3-12 YEARS (Mon-Thurs only)

Girls Cut Only 
Girls Cut & Blow Dry 
Boys Cut & Finish 

25% off full price service 
25% off full price service 
20% off full price service 

TEENS 13-18 YEARS (Mon-Thurs only)

Salon 
Manager      Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Style
Director

Salon
Director

CUTTING & 
BLOW DRYING

68 
88 
99 

39
40
45

Unlimited blow dries from only 150 per month

Cut Only
Cut & Blow Dry 
Restyle

Blow Dry Short
Blow Dry Long
Curly Blow Dry/Pin Curl Blow Dry  

Blow Dry Subscription

61
84 
94

38
39
44

 

46
70
80

31 
33
37

 

51
75 
85

34
37
42

 

56
81 
91 

36
38
43

 

33
45
25

9

Added into Colour (To prevent weakened hair) 
Stand Alone (To prevent & repair weakened hair) 
Top Up mini treatment in between your colour appointments 
Extra shot of plex for blonding/creative services

PLEX SERVICES 
(To prevent & repair weakened hair)

Colourist
Senior

Colourist
Master

Colourist
Colour

Director
Salon 

Manager      

Bleach Regrowth & Tone 
Under 8 Weeks 
Over 8 Weeks 
 
Full Head Bleach & Tone 

Add a Creative Colour to  
your Bleaching Service 

BLEACHING 
(A plex service is required but not included)

102
117

143

 
 

105 
120

147

36 

80 
95

120

 
 

87
102

128

 
 

94
109

135

 

Perming 
Wellastraight

From 130 per hour 
From 150 per hour

TEXTURED HAIR  
TREATMENTS

Fine Hair
Medium Hair 
Thick Hair 
Extra Thick/Extra Long Hair 
Keratin refresh
Blow Dry within 3 days post treatment

165 
185
200 
230 

50 
25

KERATIN SMOOTHING 
TREATMENT

Toning Services From 30

TONING

Hairline & Parting Root Tint 
Semi-Permanent Gloss (roots only)

Semi-Permanent Gloss (roots to end)

Root Tint (regrowth)

Full Head Tint (roots to end)

41
61
73
68
80

43
64
76
70
84

36
46
59
52
61

38
50
63
57
69

40
57
70
65
77

SEMI PERMANENT &  
PERMANENT COLOUR Colourist

Senior
Colourist

Master
Colourist

Colour
Director

Salon 
Manager      

Colourist
Senior

Colourist
Master

Colourist
Colour

Director
Salon 

Manager      HIGHLIGHTS

T-Section
Half Head 
Full Head

Back to Back Foiling 

Individual Foiling

89
137
167

94
139
169

40

8 per foil

71
99

123

76
108
138

84
122 
147

Balayage 

Balayage & root tint

Balayage refresh

Face-framing

Colour Correction

Colourist
Senior

Colourist
Master

Colourist
Colour

Director
Salon 

Manager      

143

179

64

121

132

169

59

113

122

158

53

106

BALAYAGE &  
CONTOURING
(Toning services are required but not included)

155

200

75

134

On Quotation

153

190

69

128

A skin test is required at least 48 hours prior to your colour  
appointment if you are a new colour client or have not had a  
colour service at HOB Salons within the last 6 months.

All colour services need to accompany a blow dry service so that 
we can see the colour result once it has been dried. This will allow 
us to complete the 5* service we pride ourselves on.

All Stylists

Blow Dry Supplement
If you have extra long/thick hair, have extensions or would like your hair 

waved or tonged after it has been professionally blow dried

Color Wow Dream Coat Supplement
Add Colour Wow Dream Coat to your blow dry or cut & blow dry for frizz 

free, glass like hair that creates a silky seal to deflect moisture & humidity

6

10

Dry Styling
Refresh your style or add waves or curls to dry hair - Shampoo not included 

On The Day Straight Blow Dry
A straight blow dry, available to book on the day only

On The Day Curly/Pin Curled/Tonged/Extensions Blow Dry 
A curly blow dry available to book on the day only

21

28 
 

32

GREAT HAIR AT GREAT VALUE All Stylists


